
Wina Musujące
Sparkling Wines

Wina Białe
White Wines

Moët & Chandon Brut Imperial NV

Cantina Di Bertiolo Cabert Spumante

Stoneburn

Tolva

Domaine De Varoux

Cuatro Rayas

Villa San Martino

Bodegas Latúe

350 zł

96 zł

125 zł

60 zł

45 zł

14 zł

10 zł

14 zł

45 zł10 zł

120 zł

55 zł

75 zł

A.O.C. Champagne, France     (Champagne Blend)

D.O.C. Prosecco, Italy  (Glera)

Marlborugh, New Zealand (Sauvignon Blanc)

D.O. Central Valley, Chile (Chardonnay)

A.O.C. Chablis, France (Chardonnay)

D.O. Rueda, Spain (Sauvignon Blanc)

I.G.T. Friuli, Italy (Pinot Grigio)

D.O. La Mancha, Spain (Airén)

Wina Czerw�e
Red Wines

Wina Różowe
Rose Wines

Château Hourbanon Cru Bourgeois

Tolva

Mooiplaas Estate The Coffee Bean

Ionis Vini Gigaro

Ionis Vini Spirea

Bodegas Zuazo Gaston
Vendimia Seleccionada

Bodegas Latúe

140 zł

60 zł

96 zł

65 zł

55 zł

70 zł

A.O.C. Medoc, France  (Cabernet Sauvignon Blend)

D.O. Central Valley, Chile (Merlot)

W.O. Stellenbosch, South Africa (Pinotage)

I.G.T. Salento, Italy (Negroamaro)

I.G.T. Salento, Italy (Negroamaro)

D.O.Ca. Rioja, Spain  (Tempranillo Blend)

D.O. La Mancha, Spain (Tempranillo)
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